Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maje Felten - (743202) - Arnold SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.24
1:07.22
2:31.81

34.30
1:30.66

33.72
1:12.18
2:35.66

2:562.15

SC Time

30.14
1:05.08
2:23.56
5:37.62

42.90

32.86
1:18.23

32.16
1:09.84
2:30.45
2:42.08

1:14.27

Converted
to SC

30.60
1:06.00
2:29.50

33.70
1:29.80

33.10
1:11.10
2:33.50

2:49.80

Converted
to LC

30.80
1:06.40
2:26.00
5:41.80

43.60

33.40
1:19.20

32.80
1:11.00
2:32.70
2:44.50

1:14.30

LC WA
Pts

431
455
410
361
229
505
501
495
393

SC WA
Pts

440
460
453
321
289
408
329
483
485
494
425
440

Date

05/09/15
05/09/15
17/01/16
21/09/14
31/08/13
20/09/15
30/04/16
01/05/16
14/02/16

Date

21/06/15
21/06/15
10/05/15
12/07/14
31/10/15
19/07/15
23/11/14
18/07/15
19/07/15
17/10/15
11/09/16
19/12/15

Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships

Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014

Arnold SC Club Championships 2015
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Bramcote Open meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Arnold Club Championships 2016

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Nottingham

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Hucknall
Chesterfield
Bramcote
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Sheffield
Hucknall

Chesterfield

Licence

EM150778
EM150778
EM160138
NE4318

EM3284

NE150208
EM160780
EM160780
EM160140

License

EM150628
EM150628
EM150248
EM4485

EM151159
EM150973
EM4933

EM150973
EM150973
EM150590
EM161542

EM152362
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